Lista candidatilor la functia de judecator

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Promotia a XV-a

Bruma Tatiana Boris
Cebotarean Dionisie Ion
Chiril Oleg lon

Cupcea lon Gavril
Delendrea Maria Mihail
Groian Elena Gheorghe
Harbuz Andrei Isidor
Jimbei lulia Oleg
Mostovoi Lilia Sveatoslav
Plesca Anatol Serghei
Stratila Alisa Victor
Taracila Dumitru Alexandru
Tataru Artiom Mihail
Tipa Ana Anton

Vartolomei lon Tudor



